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ADVERTISING CLOSING DATES 

 
 
Trade Publication  Advertising Contact  Address    Closing Dates 
 
 
Broom, Brush & Mop  Linda & Don Rankin  204 E. Main St.    Nov/Dec. issue: Nov. 20 
www.broombrushandmop.com 217 268 4959   Arcola, IL 61910   Jan/Feb. issue: Jan. 30     
         
              
Brushware    Dylan Goodwin   PO Box 7093.    Jan/Feb. issue: Dec. 6 
www.brushwaremag.com 913 636 7231   Overland Park, KS 66207 
 
Casual Living   Michelle Patrick   7025 Albert Pick Rd.    Jan. issue: Nov. 25 
www.casualliving.com  336 605 1131   Suite 200    Feb. issue: Jan. 3 
    mpatrick@casualliving.com Greensboro, NC 27409   Mar. issue: Jan. 30 
 
    
 
Cutting Edge    Tony Sarantakis  1404 Afton Circle   Spring. issue: Dec. 6 
    847 934 9515   Barrington, IL 60010 
    tonytakis@aol.com 
 
Drug Store News  Steve Werner   8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave   Dec.  issue: Nov. 13 
www.drugstorenews.com 312 961 7162   Chicago, IL 60631   Jan.  issue: Dec. 5 
    swerner@drugstorenews.com      Feb.  issue: Jan. 5 
             March issue: Feb. 8 
              
Gifts & Decorative   Garry Grenier   7025 Albert Pick Rd   Jan. issue: Dec 3 
Accessories   224 558 9996   Suite 200    Feb. issue: Jan. 22 
www.giftsanddec.com  ggrenier@giftsanddec.com Greensboro, NC 27409          
 



         
Gourmet Business  David Spencer   P.O. Box 700    Dec issue: Dec 9 
www.gourmetbusiness.com 877 438 4932 x 1  Weston, MA 02943   Jan. issue: Dec. 16 
    dspencer@gourmetbusiness.com     Feb. issue: Feb 14 
              
 
GB Fine Cheese & Charcuterie  David Spencer   P.O. Box 700    Dec./Jan issue: Dec. 9  
    877 438 4932 x 1  Weston, MA 02943    
    dspencer@gourmetbusiness.com      
 
Gourmet Insider    Cynthia Evans or  175 Olde Half Day Rd   Jan/Feb. issue: Dec. 9 
www.gourmetinsider.com   Dave Palcek   Lincolnshire, IL 60069   March/April issue: Feb. 24 
    847 913 8251 
    Cyndi51hwb@aol.com 
 
Gourmet News               Jules Denton   1877 N. Kolb Rd.    Jan. issue: Nov. 20 
www.gourmetnews.com  520 721 1300   Tucson, AZ 85715   Feb. issue: Dec. 20 
    jules_d@oser.com                               Mar. issue: Jan. 20 
 
 
Winsight Grocery Business Shari Levenson               300 S. Riverside Plaza   Jan. issue: Dec. 6 
www.winsightgrocerybusiness.com  516 659 4370  Ste. 1600    Feb. issue: Jan. 9 
    slevenson@winsightmedia.com Chicago, IL 60606   March issue: Feb. 6 
              
   
Hardware Retailing  Lowell Huffman   136 N. Delaware St. # 200  Jan. issue: Dec. 2 
www.hardwareretailing.com 317 725 9443   Indianapolis, IN 46204   Feb. issue: Jan. 2 
    lhuffman@nrha.org                                           Mar. issue: Jan. 31 
 
 
Health & Beauty Care  Gerry Vander Schauw       Dec. 16 issue: Dec. 2 
Executive   212 807 2158        Jan.13 issue: Dec. 27 
    gvanderschauw@executivemediacorp.com    Feb. 3 issue: Jan. 20 
              
 



              
Hearth & Home   Jackie Avignone              25 Country Club Rd.   Jan. issue: Nov. 22 
www.hearthandhome.com 800 258 3772    Suite 403    Feb. issue: Dec. 24 
    avignone@villagewest.com Gilford, NH 03249   Mar. issue: Jan. 24 
 
 
HFN    Natalie Filtser   1359 Broadway # 1208   Jan. issue: Dec. 11 
www.hfnmag.com  917 690 3245   New York, NY 10018   Mar. issue: Feb. 12     
    nfiltser@hfnmag.com       Show Dailies: Feb. 17 
              
              
Home Accents Today  Alex Kennerly   7025 Albert Pick Rd.   Jan. issue: Dec. 8 
www.homeaccentstoday.com 336 605 1030   Greensboro, NC 27409           Feb. issue: Jan. 5 
    akennerly@homeaccentstoday.com       
 
 
Home Improvement  Gerry Vander Schauw       Dec. 16 issue: Dec. 2 
Executive   212 807 2158        Jan. 27 issue: Jan. 13 
    gvanderschauw@executivemediacorp.com    Feb. 24 issue: Feb. 10 
              
 
HomeStyle   Laurie O’Halloran  426 Scarsdale Crescent   Jan/Feb. issue: Dec. 13 
www.homestylemag.ca  905 338 0799   Oakville, ON L6L 3W7   Mar/Apr. issue: Feb. 10 
    Laurie@homestylemag.ca 
 
 
Homeworld Business  Cynthia Evans or  175 Olde Half Day Rd   Jan.  6  issue: Dec. 9  
www.homeworldbusness.com Dave Palcek   Lincolnshire, IL 60069   Jan. 20 issue: Dec. 30 

   847 913 8251        Census issue:  Jan. 6 
Cyndi51hwb@aol.com        Feb. 3 issue: Jan. 13 

             Feb. 24 issue: Jan. 30 
             Mar. 11 issue: Feb. 12 
             Show Dailies: Feb. 24 

 
           

 
Housewares Executive  Gerry Vander Schauw       Dec. 9 issue: Nov. 25 
    212 807 2158        Jan.13 issue: Dec. 27 
    gvanderschauw@executivemediacorp.com    Feb.10 issue: Jan. 27 
             March 16 issue: March 2 
              
Independent Retailer  Ron Fisher   24 Stoney Hill Rd   Jan. issue: Dec. 10 
www.independentretailer.com 917 865 0639   Bethel, CT 06801   Feb. issue: Jan. 16 
    raf@sumnercom.com       March issue: Feb. 13     
          



Kitchenware News  Jules Denton   1877 N. Kolb Rd.    Jan. issue: Nov. 25 
www.kitchenwarenews.com 520 721 1300   Tucson, AZ 85715    Mar. issue: Jan. 25 
    jules_d@oser.com         
             
 
License                            Christie Ramsey  2 Penn Plaza, 15th Flr.    Feb. issue: Jan. 7 
www.globallicensemag.com 310 857 7632   New York, NY 10121    
    Christie.Ramsey@informa.com                                                 
 
      
Progressive Grocer  Jackie Batson   8550 W. Bryn Mawr.    Jan. issue: Dec. 13 
www.progressivegrocer.com 224 632 8183   Suite 200    Feb. issue: Jan. 15 
    jbatson@ensembleIQ.com Chicago, IL 60631   Mar. issue: Feb. 12 
              
 
Retail Merchandiser  Joy Francesconi  100 Cummings Cntr, Ste 211C  Jan/Feb. issue: Dec. 15 
www.retail-merchandiser.com 978 299 9870    Beverly, MA 01915     
    joy.francesconi@retail-merchandiser.com                       
                     
 
The Retail Observer  Moe Lastfogel   2764 N. Green Valley Pkwy  Jan.issue: Nov. 15 
www.retailobserver.com  702 208 9504   Suite 508    Feb. issue: Dec. 6 
    moe@retailobserver.com Henderson, NV 89014   March issue: Jan. 27 
 
 
The Shelby Report  Geoff Welch   2220 Shannondale Rd.   Jan. issue: Nov. 25 
www.theshelbyreport.com 678 928 5490   Libertyville, IL 60048   Feb. issue: Dec. 27 
    gwelch@shelbypublishing.com      Mar. issue: Jan. 27  
 
 
Souvenirs, Gifts & Novelties Joseph Mellek III  1062 Lancaster Ave., Ste 15-F  Jan. issue: Nov. 22 
www.sgnmag.com  610 645 6952    Bryn Mawr, PA 19010   Feb. issue: Dec. 20 

  
 
Supermarket News  Rory Gordon        Jan 20 issue: Dec. 20          
www.supermarketnews.com 203 253 1849        Feb. 10 issue: Jan. 17 
    rory.gordon@informa.com      March 9 issue: Feb. 14 
 
 
Tableware Today  Amy Stavis   58 Seven Oaks Circle    Feb/Mar. issue: Nov. 30 
www.tablewaretoday.com 732 332 1130   Holmdel, NJ 07733    
    amy@tablewaretoday.com     
 
  


